AIM Academy of Science & Technology School Calendar
2021-2022 School Year
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199
Date:
8/16-9/3/2021
8/20/2021
8/27/2021
9/6/2021
9/7/2021
9/17/2021
10/20/2021
10/21/21-10/22/21
11/4/2021
11/5/2021
11/12/2021
11/19/2021
11/25-11/26/2021
12/20-12/31/2022
1/3/2022
1/14/2022
1/17/2022
1/27/2022
1/28/2022
2/11/2022
3/18/2022
3/31/2022
4/1/2022
4/4-4/8/2022
4/11/2022
4/22/2022
5/13/2022
4/29/2022
5/30/2022
6/10/2022
6/13-6/17/2020

Total Student Days

Total Teacher Days

Event

All Staff Workshops & Planning Days
Family Orientation

Fall Carnival

Title/Parent Compact/LEP etc. Meeting
Parent Teacher Conference Day- School in Session
MEA Teacher Conferences- No School

Teacher Record Keeping Day

No School- Staff Development Day -

Teacher Record keeping Day & Parent Teacher Conferences- No School

Teacher Record Keeping Day & Staff Development Day- No School

Staff Development

Teacher Wrap-Up

I o school Days

Parent Involvement Days
Teacher Days

Academic Calendar Markers
Student Day Markers
Distance Learning Days






