AIM Academy of Science & Technology School Calendar

And seed the seed of the seed															· ·	172	Total Tacabar Days							
2021-2022 School Year												ı yea	r		199	Total Teacher Days								
																					Date:	Event		
August						September				October							8/16-9/3/2021	All Staff Workshops & Planning Days						
Su		Tu	W	Th	F	S	Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	S	Su	М	Tu	w	Th	F	S	8/20/2021	Family Orientation		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7				1	2	3	4						1	2	8/27/2021	Fall Carnival		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	9/6/2021	Labor Day - No School		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	9/7/2021	First Day of School		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	9/17/2021	Title/Parent Compact/LEP etc. Meeting		
29	30	31					26	27	28	29	30		Ш	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	10/20/2021	Parent Teacher Conference Day- School in Session		
														31							10/21/21-10/22/21	MEA Teacher Conferences- No School		
SD: 8, TD: 17								SD: 20, TD 21						SD: 19, TD: 21							11/4/2021	End of Quarter 1		
													1							11/5/2021	Teacher Record Keeping Day			
			vemb	_			December					January							11/12/2021	Distance Learning Day-virtual classes				
Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	S	Su	М	Tu	w	Th	F	S	Su	М	Tu	w	Th	F	S	11/19/2021	No School- Staff Development Day -		
	1	2	3	4	5	6				1	2	3	4							1	11/25-11/26/2021	Thanksgiving Break- No School		
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	12/20-12/31/2022	Winter Break		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	1/3/2022	First Day back to School		
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	1/14/2022	Distance Learning Day-virtual classes		
28	29	30					26	27	28	29	30	31		23	24	25	26	27	28	29	1/17/2022	Martin Luther King Day - No School		
														30	31						1/27/2022	End of Quarter 2		
SD: 19, TD 20							SD: 13, TD: 13						SD: 18, TD: 19						1/28/2022	Teacher Record keeping Day & Parent Teacher Conferences- No School				
																					2/11/2022	Distance Learning Day-virtual classes		
February							March							April							3/18/2022	Distance Learning Day-virtual classes		
Su	Su M Tu W Th F S			Su	Su M Tu W Th F S			Su M Tu W Th F S					F	s	3/31/2022	End of Quarter 3								
		1	2	3	4	5			1	2	3	4	5						1	2	4/1/2022	Teacher Record Keeping Day & Staff Development Day- No School		
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	4/4-4/8/2022	Spring Break		
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	4/11/2022	Fourth Quarter Begins		
20	21	22	23	24	25	26	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	4/22/2022	Distance Learning Day-virtual classes		
27	28						27	28	29	30	31			24	25	26	27	28	29	30	5/13/2022	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
21 20						Щ	-		123	50	31			-	23	20		20	23	30		Distance Learning Day-virtual classes		
SD40 72 22								SD: 18 TD: 10				Щ	SD: 19, TD: 20						4/29/2022	Staff Development Mamorial Day, No School				
SD:19, TD: 20							SD: 18, TD: 19							3U. 19, IU: 20							5/30/2022	Memorial Day - No School		
0.0																				6/10/2022	Last Day for Students - End of Quarter 4			
May			June					July				_		6/13-6/17/2020	Teacher Wrap-Up									
Su	M	Tu	w	Th	F	S	Su	М	Tu	W	Th	F	S	Su	М	Tu	w	Th	F	S				
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	<u> </u>	-	<u> </u>	1	2	3	4	<u> </u>	_	_	_	1	2	3		•		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	4	5	6	7	8	9	10		No School Days		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	11	12	13	14	15	16	17		Parent Involvement Days		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	18	19	20	21	22	23	24		Teacher Days		
29	30	31				Ш	26	27	28	29			Ш	25	26	27	28	29	30	31		Academic Calendar Markers		
																	Student Day Markers							
SD: 21, TD: 21						SD: 8, TD: 13]]		Distance Learning Days				
																					Distance Learning Days			

172

Total Student Days